89893	Vol <u>m94</u> Page 3266
10-20-94411:09 RCV	THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE
Wien Recorded Return To:	
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	
<u>222 S. 6th Street</u> <u>Klamath Falls, OR 97601</u>	
ACCOUNT REFERENCES	
ACCOUNT REFERENCE: pln/:/62.32	396-72371
DEED AND SELLER'S ASSI	GNMENT OF DESS
address is West 929 s	ssurance Company, a corporation, whose
the following and warran	nts to DONNA N. PERNIGOTTI
of Oregon, together with all after ac	situated in the County of Klamath, State
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND D	Y THIS REFERENCE WAR AND A COLOR (S) CHEREIN:
Western United Tie Timiled to the Ass	ignment of the second
Western United Life Assurance Company Seller's Assignment of Real Estate Cc Volume M84, Page 14587, Microfilm Rec	under that certain "Partial Deed and
"This instrument is	ords of Klamath County, Gregon.
instrument in violation of applicable	f the property described in this
property should check with the appropriate verify approved uses "	land use laws and regulations. Before the person acquiring fee title to the ciate city or county planning department
and does how he	prunning department
estate contract dated the 9th day of D Pernigotti as seller(s) and Lance L. L purchaser(s), for the calculation	et over to the grantee that certain real
purchaser(s), for the sale and purchas	esueur and Mary B. Lesueur, as
The grantee hereby assumes and agrees estate contract and the grantor hereby the principal of said contract the sum	to fulfill the conditions of said real covenants that there is not not said real
the principal of said contract the sum Dated this <u>5th</u> day of October, 1994.	of , approximately.
	- A
WESTERN	NITED LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY
	uchong hiltrade
BY: ZANt	nonv A. Steffons, Vice President
BY: 7Reue	al Swanson, Secretary
OTATIL OF WASHINGTON,)	
County of SPOKANE) ss.	
On this 5th day of October, 1 Notary Public in and far bottober, 1	994, before me, the undersigned, a ashington, duly commissions and
known to be the Windpeared Anthony A. S	teffens and Double Stoned and
United Life Assurance Company, the corp	stary, respectively, of Western
voluntary act and devilowledgen the said in	istrument to be the of the foregoing
the said instrument	at they are authorized to sur
first above with the hand and official a	eal hereto affixed the day and year
ADTARY I I / CAL	8 barbara
PUBLIC PUBLIC IN PUBLIC	and for the State of Washington,
My conmissic exp	1
OF WACHING W	tres:
OF WASHINGTON OF COMMISSION EXP	tres://4/96

Ø

.

PARCEL 1: Lot 10, Block 1, HOLLISTER ADDITION, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

XH. BIT "A"

32669

PARCEL 2: Beginning at a point 21.97 chains fouth and 5.67 chains West of the corner common to Sections 28, 29, 32 and 33, 'Now ship 3b South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, maid point Leing the most Easterly corner of Lot Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, maid point Leing the most Easterly corner of Lot 1, Block 95 in Klamath Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence South 1, Block 95 in Klamath Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence South 51° 4' East 70 feet; thence North 36° 56' East 60 feet; thence South 51° 4' East 50 feet to the Northwesterly line of Flum Avenue; thence North 38° 56' East along the Northwesterly line of Plum Avenue 30.52' feet to the most Southerly corner of Block 1 in Hollister Addition to the City of Clamath Falls, Oregon, thence North 51° 4' West 120 feet; thence South 38° 56' West 90.52 feet more or less to the point of beginning, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Northwesterly 20 feet reserved as an alley and being a portion of Lot 3, Section 32, Township 38 South, Range 9 an alley and being a portion of Lot 3, betting convertion conveyed to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, a municipal componition, by Died recorded August 2, 1965 in Volume M65, page 542, Klamath County Deed Records.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s

n di series Series di series						Mountgin Titl		le Co			the	20th		day		
Fi	iled fo	or record at requ	est of	f	0/	at	1.1	9	o'clock	_A_M	and duly	recorded in	Vol	<u>194</u>		
of	: <u> </u>		0		-74-	at ,	De	da_		in Page	3266	B	.			
				 			2		Evel	n Biehn		County Cler	Lind	ne		
-	EE	\$35.00					18 18 1 14		By	Ma	uua		<			
												<u> </u>				
				- 192 - S	<u>8484</u> 848		-	. 24 -	++	14.36			1			
					i ng saili Ng saili											
																÷.,
						방송 같은 것		and shirts		假的情况) : (
		後9日 陸中			나는 가 있다. '라운 것 같											
	- 37					년만 명 등 (2) - 일 만 명 한 (2) - 일 만 명 한 (3) -		著作を見								
												的复数				2
								an a						9.42 M		
								2000 A.S.					水) 音 新聞 「二」 音響	in M K		
	4					2月1日日 1月1日日(1月1日) 1月1日日(1月1日)										
															21.2	374. 1.14
			i.													3
建设						가만 날 때마다. 이야 같이다.				目認認		이 같은 것		· · ·		
(新聞) (新聞)																
								1.2.2. (1.2.2.)				医脊髓炎				
64	1. 1.														1. j. j.	
	÷	÷		· .			14) 15	4					an an an an s			
					i					自己的						-9
				an seiner												Ú.